Event
LTCOR

Anthem 5K

Rodes 10K

Papa John 10M

Dates, Deadlines and fees for 2019 LTCOR series

Walk-in/Mail-in

Deadline date

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Monday, February 11, 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Monday, February 11, 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Monday, February 25, 2019
Friday, March 08, 2019
Saturday, March 9, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Monday, March 11, 2019
Friday, March 22, 2019
Saturday, March 23, 2019

At Packet Pickup
At Packet Pickup

At Packet Pickup
At Packet Pickup

At Packet Pickup
At Packet Pickup

At Packet Pickup
At Packet Pickup

Fee

$145.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 70.00

Online
Deadline date

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Saturday, February 16, 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Saturday, February 16, 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Saturday, March 02, 2019

Friday, March 08, 2019

Sunday, November 18, 2018
Monday, January 14, 2019
Sunday, March 17, 2019
Friday, March 22, 2019

Fee

$ 90.00
$ 105.00
$ 120.00
$ 130.00

25.00
30.00
35.00
45.00
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25.00
30.00
35.00
45.00
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40.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
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