## Dates, Deadlines and fees for 2019 LTCOR series

	Walk-in/Mail-in			Online	
Event	Deadline date		Fee	Deadline date	Fee
LTCOR					
	Sunday, November 18, 2018			Sunday, November 18, 2018	\$ 90.00
	Monday, January 14, 2019			Monday, January 14, 2019	\$ 105.00
	Monday, February 11, 2019			Saturday, February 16, 2019	\$ 120.00
	Friday, February 22, 2019	At Packet Pickup		Friday, February 22, 2019	\$ 130.00
	Saturday, February 23, 2019	At Packet Pickup	\$ 145.00		
Anthem 5K					
	Sunday, November 18, 2018			Sunday, November 18, 2018	\$ 25.00
	Monday, January 14, 2019			Monday, January 14, 2019	\$ 30.00
	Monday, February 11, 2019			Saturday, February 16, 2019	\$ 35.00
	Friday, February 22, 2019	At Packet Pickup		Friday, February 22, 2019	\$ 45.00
	Saturday, February 23, 2019	At Packet Pickup	\$ 60.00		
Rodes 10K					
	Sunday, November 18, 2018			Sunday, November 18, 2018	\$ 25.00
	Monday, January 14, 2019			Monday, January 14, 2019	\$ 30.00
	Monday, February 25, 2019			Saturday, March 02, 2019	\$ 35.00
	Friday, March 08, 2019	At Packet Pickup		Friday, March 08, 2019	\$ 45.00
	Saturday, March 9, 2019	At Packet Pickup	\$ 60.00		
Papa John 10M					
	Sunday, November 18, 2018			Sunday, November 18, 2018	\$ 40.00
	Monday, January 14, 2019			Monday, January 14, 2019	\$ 45.00
	Monday, March 11, 2019			Sunday, March 17, 2019	\$ 50.00
	Friday, March 22, 2019	At Packet Pickup		Friday, March 22, 2019	\$ 60.00
	Saturday, March 23, 2019	At Packet Pickup	\$ 70.00		